CITY GOVERNMENT

CITY OF ALPINE (updated September 2019)
Population: 5,941 Website: https://www.cityofalpine.com
	Office
	Office Holder
	(432) Phone

	Mayor
	Andres "Andy" Ramos
	(432) 294-0507 
 mayor.ramos@ci.alpine.tx.us 

	Mayor Pro Tem
	Rick Stephens
	(714) 262-5089

ward5.stephens@ci.alpine.tx.us

	Council Member
	Maria Curry
	(432) 294-1023

ward1.curry@ci.alpine.tx.us

	Council Member
	Lucy Escovedo
	(432) 294-1558 

ward4.escovedo@ci.alpine.tx.us

	Council Member
	Betty Fitzgerald
	(432) 386-7096

ward3.fitzgerald@ci.alpine.tx.us

	Council Member
	Ramon Olivas
	(915) 503-0727

ward2.olivas@ci.alpine.tx.us

	City Manager
	Erik Zimmer
	(432) 837-3301

city.manager@ci.alpine.tx.us

	Director of Finance
	Megan Antrim
	(432) 837-3301

director.finance@ci.alpine.tx.us 

	City Secretary
	Cynthia Salas
	(432) 837-3301

city.secretary@ci.alpine.tx.us

	City Attorney
	Rod Ponton
	(732) 837-0990

pontonrod@gmail.com 

	Interim Chief of Police
	Darrel Losoya 
	(432) 837-3486

chief.police@ci.alpine.tx.us 


The Alpine City Council meets the first and third Tuesday of every month at 5:30 p.m. at Alpine City Hall. Meeting days and times may change; call first or check the City Calendar on the website.

CITY OF MARFA (updated September 2019)



Population: 1,981

Website: https://cityofmarfa.com/
	Office
	Office Holder
	(432) Phone / email

	Mayor
	Manuel V. Baeza
	mayor@cityofmarfa.com 

	Council Member
	Buck Johnston
	councilmemberjohnston@cityofmarfa.com

	Council Member
	Raul Lara
	councilmemberlara@cityofmarfa.com

	Council Member
	Natalie Melendez
	councilmembermelendez@cityofmarfa.com

	Council Member
	Irma Salgado
	councilmembersalgado@cityofmarfa.com

	Council Member
	Yoseff Ben-Yehuda
	councilmemberbenyehuda@cityofmarfa.com

	Assistant City Manager
	Peggy O’Brien
	assistantcm@cityofmarfa.com

	City Attorney
	Teresa Todd
	cityattorney@cityofmarfa.com

	Chief of Police
	Esteban Marquez
	policechief@cityofmarfa.com

	Fire Chief
	Gary Mitschki
	


The Marfa City Council meets the second Tuesday and last Thursday of each month at 6:00 p.m. at City Hall, Marfa. Meeting days and times may change; call first or check website.
CITY OF PRESIDIO
(updated  September 2019)
Population: 5,430
	Office
	Office Holder
	(432) 

	Mayor
	John Ferguson
	jferguson@presidiotx.us 

	Mayor Pro Tem
	Alcee Manuel Tavarez
	atavarez@presidiotx.us

	Alderperson
	Samuel Carrasco
	scarrasco@presidiotx.us 

	Alderperson
	Antonio Manriquez
	amanriquez@presidiotx.us 

	Alderperson
	Irvin Olivas
	iolivas@presidiotx.us 

	Alderperson
	Rogelio Zubia
	 rzubia@presidiotx.us 

	City Secretary
	Brenda Ornelas-Acuna
	bornelas@presidiotx.us 

	City Administrator
	Joe Portillo, Jr.
	 jportillo@presidiotx.us 

	City Attorney
	Rod  Ponton
	(432) 837-0990

	Chief of Police
	Jose L. Cabezuela
	(432) 229-3527


The City Council of Presidio meets on the second Thursday of each month at 6:00 p.m. at City Hall, Presidio. Meeting days and times may change; call first.
